## APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2017 Pedestrian Ramp Improvements								
city of	Contractor:		Concrete Connection, LLC					
Ankeny	Address:		5170 NW Beaver Dr; Johnston, IA				0131	1
bringing it all together	Finance Bud	get Code:	936.2936.4	1459	Finance P	roject #	£	936.4459
		ect or Invoice #	t:			PO #	£	
	Original Con			6, 2017	v	endor#	£	8575
Date of Council Meeting:	Septemb	er 18, 2017			PAYMEN			A THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH
	PAYN	ENT PERIOD:	From:	August 8	3, 2017 T	hrough:	_s	eptember 8, 2017
Contract Summary		œ.	76,660.00					
Original Contract Amount:		\$		-				
Net change by Change Order		\$	15,037.90	<b>-</b>	91,69	7.00		
Contract Amount to Date: (line	e 1 ± 2)			\$	91,09	7.90		
Total completed and stored to	o date:	\$	91,697.90					
	pleted Work:	\$	4,584.90	mid.				
Total Earned less Retainage:				\$	87,11	3.01		
				\$	83,65	5.01		
Less previous applications fo	r payment.					9	3	3,458.0
SUBTOTAL								
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an	itemized list)					_\$	;	-
THE TAX BY STATE OF THE STATE O								
<b>CURRENT PAYMENT DUE</b>						=	<u>}</u>	3,458.0
				•	4 50	4.00		
Balance to finish, including re	etainage:			\$	4,58	4.90		
C Stock Stock 10 S Special		N/	10	\Morkir	ng Days			
Contract Time Remaining (If				-				
The undersigned Contractor certifles that	to the best of the Co	ontractor's knowledge,	information and	belief the wor	k covered by this	Application	for Pay	yment has been complete
The undersigned Contractor certifles that in accordance with the Contract Docume payments received from the Owner, and	nte that all the amou	ints have been paid by	THE COMMENCE I	or work for wi	non providus com			
Construction Contractor App			Co	oncrete C	onnection, LI	_C		
MANK	Firm Na	ame					9	/11/17
Signature	CUI	/				D	ate	
Engineer / Consultant Appro	val:	-			N/A			
Liginoti, Communication pr	Firm Na	ame						
Signature						D	ate	
City of Ankeny Staff Approv	al:							
City of Armony Stan rippiers	7/						a	11 100
Chl	114						ate	-11-2017
Signature								
	Carch	Okerlund, P.E.	- Civil Engir	neer II - P	ublic Works	Departn	nent	
Submit to:			Phone:		63-3526	Fa		(515) 963-3535
E-mail: SOkerlur	nd@Ankenylov	va.gov		10,0,0				

## APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

	CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL			QUANTITY							
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION (Include Change Order # If Applicable)	UNITS	ORIGINAL PROPOSED QUANTITY	CHANGE (BY CHANGE ORDER)	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	QUANTITY COMPLETE	VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK	REMAINING QUANTITY	PERCENT
_	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY		60.00	14.70	74.70	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,614.50	74.70	\$ 2,614.50	-	100.00%
	Removal and Replace PCC Curb & Gutter, 2.0' Wide, 7" Depth	LF SY	380.00	63.60	443.60	\$ 18.00		443.60			100.00%
3	Removal of Sidewalk Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth	SY	220.00	18.60	238.60	\$ 54.00		238.60			100.00%
4	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	180.00	50.20	230.20	\$ 63,00		230.20 298.00			100.00%
5	Detectable Warning	SF	256.00	42.00	298.00	\$ 40.00 \$ 72.00		350.30			100.00%
6	Full Depth Patch, PCC, Class C, 7" Thick	SY	280.00 1.00	70.30	350.30	\$ 3,000.00		1.00		-	100.00%
7	Traffic Control	LS	88.00	3.00	91.00	\$ 30,00		91.00			100.00%
	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 1 Temporary RECP, Type 1.A	SQ	88.00		88.00	\$ 10.00		88.00	\$ 880.00		100.00%
9	Temporary RECP, Type 1.A	SQ	88.00	3.00	91.00	\$ 10.00		91.00		-	100.00%
	Mobilization	LS	1.00	1.00		\$ 6,000.00		1.00 8.00			100.00%
12	Concrete Washout, Collection Bags	EA	7.00	1.00	8.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	0.00	\$ -	•	0.00%
13	A State of S	LS		1.00		\$ 1,750.00		1.00	\$ 1,750.00		100.00%
14	CO#1: Mejor Adjustment & Repair to Burried Storm MH CO#1: NW School Street Patch Traffic Control	LS		1.00	1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	1.00	\$ 500.00		0.00%
15 16	CO#1. NVV SCHOOL CREEK LAGIT THAME CONTEST				•		\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
17							\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
18					- :		\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
19					-		\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
20					•		\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
21							\$ -		\$ -	:	0.00%
23					-		\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
24					-		\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
25		-		75456			\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
26							\$ -		\$ -	:	0.00%
27					-		\$ -		\$ -	- :	0.00%
29					<u> </u>	-	\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
30					-		\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
31					-		\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
32 33							\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
34					•		\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
35					<del>- :</del>	-	\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
36		-			-		\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
37		_			•		\$ -	-	\$ - \$ -	<del></del>	0.00%
38							\$ -		\$ -	<del></del>	0.00%
40							\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
41					-	1	\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
42		-	-				\$ -		\$ -	+	0.00%
43							\$ -	-	\$ -	<del>                                     </del>	0.00%
45					<del>- :</del>		\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
46		-		-	<del></del>		\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
47							\$ -		\$ -	<del>- :</del>	0.00%
48					-		\$ - \$ -		\$ -	+	0.00%
50					<u> </u>	-	\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
51		-			+-:		\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
52		+-					\$ -		\$ -	<del>                                     </del>	0.00%
53 54							\$ -		\$ -	<del>                                     </del>	0.00%
55					-		\$ - \$ -	-	\$ -	-	0.00%
56					<del>- :</del>	-	\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
57		-	-	-	-		\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
58							\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
60							\$ - \$ -	+	\$ -	-	0.00%
61							\$ -	-	\$ -	-	0.00%
62		-			<del>                                     </del>		\$ -		\$ -	-	0.00%
63		+-	-	10	1 :		\$ -		\$ -	<del>-</del>	0.00%
64					-		\$ -	-	\$ - \$ -	<del>                                     </del>	0.00%
60					-		\$ -	-	\$ -		0.00%
6				-	+ :	-	\$ -		\$ -	·	0.00%
6			+	-	-		\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
6		+					\$ -		\$ -	<del></del>	0.00%
7					-		\$ -		\$ -	<del>                                     </del>	0.00%
7					- :		\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
7	3	-	-	-	<del>                                     </del>		\$ -		\$ -	-	0.009
7		+					\$ -		\$ -		0.00%
7		-	-								

TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED TO DATE

\$ 91,697.90 \$

\$ 91,697.90

0.00%

## APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

TOTAL

No.	ous Applications for Date	Amount			
1	July 17, 2017 August 17, 2017	\$ 67,953.03			
2	August 17, 2017	\$ 15,701.98			
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22					
23					
24					
25					
26					
27					
28					
29					
30					
31					
32					
33					
34 35					

Previous Applications for Payment						
No.	Date	Amount				
36						
37						
38						
39						
40						
41						
42						
43						
44						
45						
46						
47						
48						
49						
50						
51						
52						
53						
54						
55						
56						
57						
58						
59						
60						
61						
62						
63						
64						
65						
66						
67						
68						
69						
70						

lo.	Applications fo	Amount	No.	Date	Amount
6	Date		1	July 17, 2017	\$ 6,346.80
7			2	August 17, 2017	\$ 8,571.10
8			3	September 18, 2017	\$ 120.00
9			4		
10			5		
11			6		
2			7		
13			8		
14			9		
15			10		
16			11		
17			12		
18			13		
19			14		
50			15		
51			16		
52			17		
52 53			18		
54			19		
55			20		
56			21		
57			22		
58			23		
50			24		
58 59 60 61			25		
61					
62					
63				TOTAL	\$ 15,037.90
64					
65					
66			Con	tract Time Remaining	
67			Conf	Working Days	
68			Origi	inal Contract Date:	N/A
69			Orig	inal Contract Time:	
70			Adde	ed by Change Order:	Sales Sales
70			Con	tract Time to Date:	
				Used to Date:	
\$	83,655.	01		tract Time Remaining:	
*	03.000,	V I			